Offices on the Ballot in 2018

U.S. Senate

U.S. House of Representatives
State Senator

House of Delegates

County Commission

Board of Education

Conservation District Supervisor
Greater Huntington Park & Rec Dis
State Executive Committee
District Executive Committee (Congressional, Senatorial & Delegate)
County Executive Committee

Primary Election — May 8, 2018
General Election — November 6, 2018

Candidate Filing Period — January 8 — January 27, 2018

$1740.00
$1740.00
$200.00
$100.00
(contact county)
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$5.00
$10.00

Vacancies on ballot (no candidate files or the candidate withdraws by February 13)

Primary election February 9, 2018 — Executive Committee
February 13, 2018 — Executive Committee Chair

General election — February 26, 2018 — Executive Committee
February 28, 2018 — Executive Committee Chair

Write-In March 20, 2018 (Primary)
September 18, 2018 (General)

Early Voting  April 25 - May 5 (Primary)
October 24 — November 3 (General)

Voter Registration  April 17, 2018
October 16, 2018



