## Offices on the Ballot in 2018

U.S. Senate	\$1740.00
U.S. House of Representatives	\$1740.00
State Senator	\$200.00
House of Delegates	\$100.00
County Commission	(contact county)
Board of Education	\$25.00
Conservation District Supervisor	\$10.00
Greater Huntington Park & Rec Dis	\$10.00
State Executive Committee	\$20.00
District Executive Committee (Congressional, Senatorial & Delegate)	\$5.00
County Executive Committee	\$10.00

Primary Election – May 8, 2018 General Election – November 6, 2018

Candidate Filing Period – January 8 – January 27, 2018

Vacancies on ballot (no candidate files or the candidate withdraws by February 13)

Primary election February 9, 2018 – Executive Committee February 13, 2018 – Executive Committee Chair

General election – February 26, 2018 – Executive Committee February 28, 2018 – Executive Committee Chair

- Write-In March 20, 2018 (Primary) September 18, 2018 (General)
- Early Voting April 25 May 5 (Primary) October 24 – November 3 (General)
- Voter Registration April 17, 2018 October 16, 2018